
INDEX NO 	u.4.0ct 	 CASUALTY 	D7CEA3ED 	DIV. ENO 	VIC  

>URNAME 	JAMES 	OTHER NAMES 	J.R.  

RANK 	Sgitr 	REG. No 	40.06.0 	 UNIT 	RAAF • 	ME.• 	 POW No 	  

P
O

W
  

C
A

M
P

 

oN 
z n 
YO 

Father - Mr. T.C.James 
GRAHAMVALE Via Shepparton Vic. 

DATE 

-7-42 
.7

4
(2/43 

1 -6-43 
2Q-3,1-43 
9/3/45 

INFORMATION 

Cas.list 105 rep.missing air operations. 0/S 
Cas.List.138 Prey.rrm.mAs3ing now ores.dead. 
List FC 289 adv. enq. resultless. 
2nci.from VICT- "I'rev.rop.rissing now pres.dead."-thor.. 

Req. Vic. whether they still wish &Al to remain on Searcher 
List. 

DATE 
	

INFORMATION 


